
Set Bedtime Back to Prepare Your Child for Kindergarten, Study
Says

PolicyLab researcher Dr. Ariel Williamson was quoted in an article that highlights new research which
emphasizes the importance of healthy sleep habits for children entering kindergarten this fall.
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